Stockdale JH

Volleyball
2023

Thurs Aug. 24 | vs Randolph 5/6/7/8 7b/8b/7a/8a
Mon Aug. 28 @ Marion 5/5/6/6 7b/8b/7a/8a
Thurs Sept. 7 vs Luling 5/6/7/8 7b/8b/7a/8a
Mon Sept. 11 @ Cole 5/5/6/6 7b/8b/7a/8a
Mon Sept. 18 @ Nixon 5/6/7/8 7b/8b/7a/8a
Mon Sept. 25 @ Randolph 5/5/6/6 7b/8b/7a/8a
Mon Oct. 2 vs Marion 5/6/7/8 7b/8b/7a/8a
Sat Oct. 7 @ San Marcos |TBA 7a/8a

Thurs Oct. 12 @ Luling 5/5/6/6 7b/8b/7a/8a
Mon Oct. 16 vs Cole 5/5/6/6 7b/8b/7a/8a
Mon Oct. 23 vs Nixon 5/6/7/8 7b/8b/7a/8a

Jr. High Coaches: Gennie Rangel & Marti Plumley

e Schools with two courts will play simultaneously “B” Games followed
by “A” Games starting at 5 (Marion-Cole-Luling)




